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The Card of Lazy Jacks from Portsmouth contains about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $13.9.
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lazy Jacks Menu

Burger

CHEESEBURGER
Sandwiches
GRILLED TUNA SANDWICH

Seafood

CALAMARI

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters

STEAK TIPS

Tapas
SWORDFISH KABOBS
Main Course

FRIED CLAMS

$10.0

$14.0

$11.0

$24.0

$20.0

$17.0
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Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

Salads

GARDEN SALAD $9.0
SPINACH SALAD $11.0
GREEK SALAD $12.0

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

TACO
FISH TACOS

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

MUSSELS $11.0
FISH

MEAT

LOBSTER
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