



Lazy Jacks Menu

https://menulist.menu 58 Ceres St, Portsmouth I-03801-3706, United States (+1)6032949902









Lazy Jacks Menu



Burger		Special Rolls		
CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0	LOBSTER ROLL		
Sandwiches		Ingredients Used		
GRILLED TUNA SANDWICH	\$14.0	SHRIMP		
Seafood		Salads		
CALAMARI	\$11.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$9.0	
		SPINACH SALAD	\$11.0	
Drinks		GREEK SALAD	\$12.0	
DRINKS				
_			Mexican Dishes	
Starters		TACOS		
STEAK TIPS	\$24.0	TACO		
		FISH TACOS		
Tapas				
SWORDFISH KABOBS	\$20.0	These Types Of Dishes Are		
		Being Served		
Main Course		MUSSELS	\$11.0	
FRIED CLAMS	\$17.0	FISH		
		MEAT		

LOBSTER

Lazy Jacks Menu



Lazy Jacks

58 Ceres St, Portsmouth I-03801-3706, United States

Opening Hours:

